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Poniz
Sokotowski
Adamczyk
Iwankowski
Hrubon
Bujalski
Grzeszczuk
Dudko
Wiedermann
Bactawski
Burdzy
Centkowski
Bobin
Pisarski
Iwaniak
Kowalczyk
Przezdziecki
Nowakowski
Przyborowski
Muddemann
Zukowski
Michatowski
Majewski
Cichy
Bernaciak
Kasprolewicz
Witkowski
Gozdzikowski
Idzikowski
Kwiecien
Kaiserek
Lewicki
Debek

Margulewicz

Warmia i Mazury Golf Senior Open

Klasyfikacja: Strokeplay Brutto
Grupa: Mezczyzni
Wsp. dla HCP gry: 1/1

Michat
Lech
Pawet
Piotr
Stawomir
Zbigniew
Marek

Stefan Mirostaw

Anton
Waldemar
Jerzy
Romuald
Jarostaw
Marek
Stanistaw
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Marek
Piotr
Carlo
Czestaw
Marek
Marek
Zbigniew
Adam
Wiodzimierz
Piotr
Roman
Mirostaw
Marek
Stefan
Grzegorz
Jan

Mirostaw
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79
81
78
85
81
85
90
85
89
89
91
84
83
96
96
96
91
101
99
94
95
100
94
95
89
98
99
99
107
99
94
99
101
108

76
76
83
77
90
86
85
93
90
90
88
96
100
90
90
90
95
88
90
95
95
91
99
102
108
99
99
100
93
101
107
105
103
98

Ograniczenie dla HCP Gry (K: 39,0 M: 4:

155
157
161
162
171
171
175
178
179
179
179
180
183
186
186
186
186
189
189
189
190
191
193
197
197
197
198
199
200
200
201
204
204
206
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

RET
RET

Szymanski
Niemiec
Boniecki
Lubiejewski
Studzinski
Wierzbicki
Olechnowicz
Zawot
Materna

Mitukiewicz

Sikora

Matczak

Warmia i Mazury Golf Senior Open

Klasyfikacja: Strokeplay Brutto
Grupa: Mezczyzni
Wsp. dla HCP gry: 1/1

Marek
Stawomir
Janusz
Zbigniew
Dariusz
Michat
Pawet
Ryszard
Krzysztof

Kazimierz

Janusz

Jozef
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103
107
107
106
116
114
122
109
123
105

81
96

104
101
101
108
99
109
107
121
113
138

85

Ograniczenie dla HCP Gry (K: 39,0 M: 4:

207
208
208
214
215
223
229
230
236
243

166
96



